

## 2023-2024 LCS Athletics Sponsorship Banner Program

Advertising with the Lakeside Christian School Athletic Department provides an opportunity to impact your local Clearwater community. It also helps support and develop Lakeside's student athletic program for grades K-12.

Your company's banner will be displayed on Lakeside's campus and will be visible to everyone.

## To increase awareness of your business, your banner will also remain posted for the entire school year and be visible during our multiple school and church functions. We will also highlight you as a sponsor across our social media platforms.

Your involvement in our advertising program is greatly appreciated and will help benefit all our sports teams which currently include: Football, Volleyball, Cheerleading, Cross Country, Basketball, Soccer, Baseball, Softball, and Track and Field.

We are so very grateful for your consideration in advertising with Lakeside Christian School Lions' Athletics!

James Coffman jcoffman@lakesidechristianschool.org

Vice Principal Dean of Students Director, Athletics

## LCS Athletics Sponsorship Banner Program

## Please select:

- □ Initial Fee: **\$400.00** (Cost for One Year)
- □ Renewal Fee: **\$200.00** (Using sign from last year)

A 3 x 5 White Banner and Colored Text with Company Name, Logo, and Contact Information will be displayed at Lakeside Home Games.

Please note: to stay within the pricing structure, all colors and designs may not be available.

Company Name
Contact Phone Number ()
Company Website:
Company Address:
Other:
Banner Color: White, Font Color:

**Company Logo:** If you would like your company logo on the banner, please submit a High-Resolution JPEG or Vector Art to <u>sadams@lakesidechristianschool.org</u>

Payment: Payment is due before the order is submitted. Please mail your check with the

order form; make checks payable to Lakeside Christian School.

Lakeside Christian School 1897 Sunset Point Road, Clearwater FL 33765 Telephone: (727) 461-3311 Fax: (727) 445- 1835

Lakeside Christian is a non-profit 501c3 organization